
POSIZIONE NOME COGNOME REGIONE PROVINCIA PUNTEGGIO
1 VIOLA DUCHINI Toscana Firenze 16,5
2 GIULIA LUCCHESI Toscana Firenze 15
3 ROSSELLA GAETANA SEPE Toscana Livorno 14,5
4 MAURIZIO DEL TESTA Toscana Livorno 14
5 MARCELLA CAROLI Toscana Lucca 12,5
6 Andrea Sartini Toscana Lucca 12,5
7 Eleonora Zavoli Toscana Firenze 12
8 sara contardo Toscana Lucca 11,5
9 TOMMASO VESPASIANI Toscana Grosseto 11,5

10 MARCO TOMMASI Toscana Lucca 11,5
11 SEBASTIANO CASTELLO Toscana Pisa 11,5
12 ILEANA PASSARO Toscana Firenze 11
13 LAILA NOCITO Toscana Pistoia 10,5
14 NICCOLO TANCI Toscana Prato 10,5
15 GIULIA FRANCHETTI Toscana Massa e Carrara 10,5
16 Eleonora Parigi Toscana Firenze 10,5
17 MATTEO BRUCI Toscana Livorno 10,5
18 ANNA PISTOLOZZI Toscana Pistoia 10,5
19 sofia pierguidi Toscana Firenze 10,5
20 DANIEL STIVEN SENSINI Toscana Firenze 9,5
21 Paolo Miguel Negro Toscana Lucca 9
22 ELEONORA VESTRI Toscana Firenze 9
23 DANIELE BULLETTI Toscana Arezzo 9
24 LEONARDO LAMANNA Toscana Firenze 8,5
25 Ambra Chianucci Toscana Arezzo 8,5
26 SOFIA BELLA Toscana Lucca 8,5
27 NICOLO FERRARI Toscana Pistoia 8
28 JACOPO CASSI Toscana Firenze 7,5
29 SVEVA CASCHILI Toscana Livorno 3
30 LEONARDO STABILE Toscana Firenze 2,5
31 Giorgio Capitanini Toscana Pistoia 2
32 Tommaso Leon Del Rosso Toscana Lucca 1,5
33 DOROTEA MARIANI Toscana Firenze 0,5

ELENCO GRADUATO TUTOR FORMATORI
REGIONE: TOSCANA

PROVINCIA: 



POSIZIONE NOME COGNOME REGIONE PROVINCIA PUNTEGGIO
1 DANIELE BULLETTI Toscana Arezzo 9
2 Ambra Chianucci Toscana Arezzo 8,5

ELENCO GRADUATO TUTOR FORMATORI
REGIONE: TOSCANA
PROVINCIA: AREZZO



POSIZIONE NOME COGNOME REGIONE PROVINCIA PUNTEGGIO
1 VIOLA DUCHINI Toscana Firenze 16,5
2 GIULIA LUCCHESI Toscana Firenze 15
3 Eleonora Zavoli Toscana Firenze 12
4 ILEANA PASSARO Toscana Firenze 11
5 Eleonora Parigi Toscana Firenze 10,5
6 sofia pierguidi Toscana Firenze 10,5
7 DANIEL STIVEN SENSINI Toscana Firenze 9,5
8 ELEONORA VESTRI Toscana Firenze 9
9 LEONARDO LAMANNA Toscana Firenze 8,5

10 JACOPO CASSI Toscana Firenze 7,5
11 LEONARDO STABILE Toscana Firenze 2,5
12 DOROTEA MARIANI Toscana Firenze 0,5

ELENCO GRADUATO TUTOR FORMATORI
REGIONE: TOSCANA
PROVINCIA: FIRENZE



POSIZIONE NOME COGNOME REGIONE PROVINCIA PUNTEGGIO
1 TOMMASO VESPASIANI Toscana Grosseto 11,5

ELENCO GRADUATO TUTOR FORMATORI
REGIONE: TOSCANA

PROVINCIA: GROSSETO



POSIZIONE NOME COGNOME REGIONE PROVINCIA PUNTEGGIO
1 ROSSELLA GAETANA SEPE Toscana Livorno 14,5
2 MAURIZIO DEL TESTA Toscana Livorno 14
3 MATTEO BRUCI Toscana Livorno 10,5
4 SVEVA CASCHILI Toscana Livorno 3

ELENCO GRADUATO TUTOR FORMATORI 
REGIONE: TOSCANA

PROVINCIA: LIVORNO



POSIZIONE NOME COGNOME REGIONE PROVINCIA PUNTEGGIO
1 MARCELLA CAROLI Toscana Lucca 12,5
2 Andrea Sartini Toscana Lucca 12,5
3 sara contardo Toscana Lucca 11,5
4 MARCO TOMMASI Toscana Lucca 11,5
5 Paolo Miguel Negro Toscana Lucca 9
6 SOFIA BELLA Toscana Lucca 8,5
7 Tommaso Leon Del Rosso Toscana Lucca 1,5

ELENCO GRADUATO TUTOR FORMATORI
REGIONE: TOSCANA
PROVINCIA: LUCCA



POSIZIONE NOME COGNOME REGIONE PROVINCIA PUNTEGGIO
1 GIULIA FRANCHETTI Toscana Massa e Carrara 10,5

ELENCO GRADUATO TUTOR FORMATORI
REGIONE: TOSCANA

PROVINCIA: MASSA CARRARA



POSIZIONE NOME COGNOME REGIONE PROVINCIA PUNTEGGIO
1 SEBASTIANO CASTELLO Toscana Pisa 11,5

ELENCO GRADUATO TUTOR FORMATORI
REGIONE: TOSCANA

PROVINCIA: PISA



POSIZIONE NOME COGNOME REGIONE PROVINCIA PUNTEGGIO
1 LAILA NOCITO Toscana Pistoia 10,5
2 ANNA PISTOLOZZI Toscana Pistoia 10,5
3 NICOLO FERRARI Toscana Pistoia 8
4 Giorgio Capitanini Toscana Pistoia 2

ELENCO GRADUATO TUTOR FORMATORI
REGIONE: TOSCANA
PROVINCIA: PISTOIA



POSIZIONE NOME COGNOME REGIONE PROVINCIA PUNTEGGIO
1 NICCOLO TANCI Toscana Prato 10,5

ELENCO GRADUATO TUTOR FORMATORI
REGIONE: TOSCANA
PROVINCIA: PRATO


